2025 DISTRICT 11/IV DIVING AAA SUBREGIONAL

BOYS

Name

1. Micah White
2. Ryan Horutz
3. Ethan Horutz

GIRLS

1. Clover Lindsay
2. Allie Eberhart
3. Jessica Willson
4. Etain Starr
5. Kate O'Hearn
6. Sara Demarco

BOYS

Name

1. River Strauss
2. Luke Karcutskie
3. Mateo Bracher

4. Simon Salters

GIRLS

1. Megan Kuzma
2. Paige Slavinski
3. Emma Miller
4. Brynlee Tabor
5. Lillian Rauch
6. Saddie Smith
7. Addie Brill

8. Francene Graham

School

Abington Heights
Abington Heights
Abington Heights

Williamsport
Williamsport
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Pittston Area
Tunhannock

School

Tunkhannock
Dallas
Tunkhannock
Tunkhannock

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Elk Lake
Elk Lake
Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Area

Total Points

455.75
454.35
416.6

409.45
361.5
360
347

2025 DISTRICT 1l DIVING AA

Total Points

436.6
344.95
337.1
358.7

453.2
385.35
372.6
358.5
342.35
336.45
290.2
289.25









